© 0O ~NO O WN H

NP RRRRRERERRR
N©oWwNouhwNERO

LOGGERS

Name

Angel Ball

Jana Girt

Makala Duryea
Andrea Hollaway
Djjin McCarter
Emma Cameron
Hannah Cameron
Becca Griel

Kiani Oshiro
Peighton Royster
Brittany Ross
Zarabeth Everts-Ferry
Stasha Markoff
Luna Moran-Fagan
Angel Weatherbee
Billie Wells
Carmen Cleveland
Sydni Martin
Autumn Russ

ONALASKA LOGGERS
2016 Varsity Girls Soccer

Position
F
Def/F
F
MID
Mid/F
DEF
F
Def/F
MID
MID
Def/Mid
MID
Mid/F
Def/Mid
Def/F
DEF
Def/G
Mid/G
Def/G

Year

12
12
12
9
12
11
9
9
11
12
11
11
11
10
9
11
9
11
9

@%tral
OL0™

Head Coach
Christopher VanClifford

Assistants
Tamara Ball

Manager
Sean Bullock
Payton Gifford

Superintendent
Jeff Davis

Principal
Rich Rasanen

Athletic Director
Dennis Bower

School Board Member

Mary Glenn
Pat Roden
Pam Kinsman
Chet Iverson
Scott Reed

Let the Players Play ~ Letthe Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Letthe Spectators be Positive



